

The document following this cover sheet is an imaged document supplied by LANDATA®, Secure Electronic Registries Victoria.

Document Type	Cancelled Title
Document Identification	8162/656
Number of Pages	4
(excluding this cover sheet)	
Document Assembled	03/01/2025 15:01

Copyright and disclaimer notice:

© State of Victoria. This publication is copyright and includes confidential information. No part may be reproduced by any process except in accordance with the provisions of the Copyright Act or pursuant to a written agreement. The State of Victoria does not warrant the accuracy or completeness of the information in this publication and any person using or relying upon such information does so on the basis that the State of Victoria shall bear no responsibility or liability whatsoever for any errors, faults, defects or omissions in the information.

The document is invalid if this cover sheet is removed or altered.

LANDATA®, timestame Entered in the Register Boo

Vol

656 8162 Fol.

Delivered on-line by LANDATA®

This document provides an image of a cancelled folio of the Register.

WARNING

VICTORIA

nf aitp (Iprtifirate

UNDER THE "TRANSFER OF LAND ACT 1954"

Leslie James Miller, Motor Mechanic and Mary Florence Miller, Married Woman both of 290 Springfield Road Nunawading are now thejoint proprietors of an Estate in Fee-simple subject to the Encumbrances notified hereunder in All that piece of Land, delineated and coloured red on the map in the ----margin containing One acre Two roods and Thirty perches or thereabouts being part of Lot 67 on Plan of Subdivision No.4315 lodged in the Office of Titles and being part of Crown Allotment Eleven B and part of a former Government Road Farish of ---Warrandyte

Dated the Fifteenth day of thousand nine hundred and rifty-seven.

March

One

YARRA Chool of テ HOMESTEAD

E MEASUREMENTS ARE

WP 5

from the register of subsisting information in relation to the land to whi

ENCUMBRANCES REFERRED

Delivered by LANDATA®, timestamp 03/01/2025 15:01 Page Transfer A 3044 70 Vol. 6399 Fol. 734 Application MORTGACE Ŋ, delarde registered . H304471 ny inhered Assistant Registrar of Titles MORTGAGE Zewis affect h blifford Registered C. ASt. White Can Assistant Registrar of Titles MORTGAGE to Clifford registored Lework numbered A 52,6 934 Descrito Assistant Registrar of Titles ROBERT JAMES HUTCHINGS of Wonga Park Gentleman is now the proprietor Registered 5th May 1966 H.C No.C481014 MALIANE to VICTOR HUGO WALLACE Régistered 5th May 1966 _No;C481015 H.C GANCELLED AS TO PART pursuant to Lee 54 Act 6399 See Certificate of Title Vol. 8652 Fol. 682 Р. М No. C516954 une 1966 . CTORIF Dated NO. 0816212 LODCE 29 JUN 1967 R. O. GAVEAT LAPSEB ICE OF ; R.L.E. 2 8 MAR 1968 CTORIA HALL TOUR FINANCE LIMITED LOF Registered 12th February 1968 M. G. No. D1017 MAINSFER AS IN BALANCE NO. _ D433492. registered 1st July 1969. CANCELLED Ses Vol8 185 Een 942 T08162-656-1-1



